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FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM: NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING -
1 YEAR CHANGE

( Data as of March 2009 )

Maryland
Counties

February 2008

February 2009

Percent Change
February 2008 vs.
February 2009

Queen Anne's
Prince George's
Calvert

St. Mary
Caroline
Montgomery
Cecil

Carroll

Kent

Anne Arundel
Wicomico
Howard
Harford
Worcester
Washington
Baltimore County
Charles
Frederick
Baltimore City
Talbot
Dorchester
Somerset
Garrett
Allegany

TOTAL

1,559
41,568
4,096
6,515
3,014
26,231
7,189
5,216
1,513
17,082
9,942
6,482
10,571
3,836
10,976
39,593
7,523
8,209
117,038
1,934
5,363
3,576
2,870
9,088

350,984

2,220
57,673
5,342
8,309
3,816
33,074
8,974
6,482
1,879
21,173
12,320
8,032
12,986
4,705
13,457
48,425
9,119
9,892
140,123
2,312
6,334
4,186
3,309
10,197

434,339

42.4%
38.7%
30.4%
27.5%
26.6%
26.1%
24.8%
24.3%
24.2%
23.9%
23.9%
23.9%
22.8%
22.7%
22.6%
22.3%
21.2%
20.5%
19.7%
19.5%
18.1%
17.1%
15.3%
12.2%

23.7%

*Based on Maryland Department zzf Human Resources, Family Investment Administration 's statistical reports
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